

City Of Monona - 2021 Sanitary Sewer I/I Reduction Project (#7923402)
 Owner: City of Monona
 Solicitor: MSA Professional Services, Inc - Baraboo
 07/22/2021 10:00 AM CDT

Section Title	Line Item	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Visu-Sewer		McCanns Underground		Insituform Technologies	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
SITE 1										
	1	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,243.40	\$2,243.40
	2	Flow Management/Bypass Pumping	LS	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$510.00	\$510.00
	3	Mainline Pre-Lining Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	LS	1	\$3,920.00	\$3,920.00	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00	\$8,698.00	\$8,698.00
	4	8-inch Cured-in-Place Pipe Lining (CIPP)	LF	1189	\$21.65	\$25,741.85	\$27.75	\$32,994.75	\$32.90	\$39,118.10
	5	Reinstate Lateral Connection	EA	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$462.60	\$462.60
	6	Grout Lateral Connection	EA	1	\$315.00	\$315.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$4,340.10	\$4,340.10
	SITE 1 TOTAL:					\$31,726.85		\$42,244.75		\$55,372.20
SITE 2										
	7	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$691.20	\$691.20
	8	Flow Management/Bypass Pumping	LS	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$510.00	\$510.00
	9	Mainline Pre-Lining Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	LS	1	\$6,650.00	\$6,650.00	\$9,072.00	\$9,072.00	\$14,747.90	\$14,747.90
	10	8-inch Cured-in-Place Pipe Lining (CIPP)	LF	2016	\$21.65	\$43,646.40	\$27.75	\$55,944.00	\$32.80	\$66,124.80
	11	Reinstate Lateral Connection	EA	12	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$475.00	\$5,700.00	\$260.30	\$3,123.60
	12	Grout Lateral Connection	EA	12	\$315.00	\$3,780.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,069.80	\$36,837.60
	SITE 2 TOTAL:					\$57,626.40		\$75,516.00		\$122,035.10
SITE 6										
	13	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,073.70	\$2,073.70
	14	Flow Management/Bypass Pumping	LS	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$510.00	\$510.00
	15	Mainline Pre-Lining Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	LS	1	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$943.70	\$943.70
	16	8-inch Cured-in-Place Pipe Lining (CIPP)	LF	129	\$21.65	\$2,792.85	\$40.00	\$5,160.00	\$52.10	\$6,720.90
	17	Reinstate Lateral Connection	EA	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$347.90	\$347.90
	18	Grout Lateral Connection	EA	1	\$315.00	\$315.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$4,340.10	\$4,340.10
	SITE 6 TOTAL:					\$4,557.85		\$10,660.00		\$14,936.30
SITE 7										
	19	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$691.20	\$691.20
	20	Flow Management/Bypass Pumping	LS	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$510.00	\$510.00
	21	Mainline Pre-Lining Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	LS	1	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,101.10	\$6,101.10
	22	8-inch Cured-in-Place Pipe Lining (CIPP)	LF	834	\$21.65	\$18,056.10	\$27.75	\$23,143.50	\$32.70	\$27,271.80
	23	Reinstate Lateral Connection	EA	13	\$50.00	\$650.00	\$800.00	\$10,400.00	\$145.70	\$1,894.10
	24	Grout Lateral Connection	EA	13	\$315.00	\$4,095.00	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,069.80	\$39,907.40

City Of Monona - 2021 Sanitary Sewer I/I Reduction Project (#7923402)

Owner: City of Monona

Solicitor: MSA Professional Services, Inc - Baraboo

07/22/2021 10:00 AM CDT

					Visu-Sewer		Mccanns Underground		Insituform Technologies	
Section Title	Line Item	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
SITE 7 TOTAL:						\$26,501.10		\$41,443.50		\$76,375.60
SITE 8										
	25	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,720.00	\$1,720.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$691.20	\$691.20
	26	Flow Management/Bypass Pumping	LS	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$510.00	\$510.00
	27	Mainline Pre-Lining Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	LS	1	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,243.60	\$1,243.60
	28	8-inch Cured-in-Place Pipe Lining (CIPP)	LF	170	\$21.65	\$3,680.50	\$80.00	\$13,600.00	\$43.90	\$7,463.00
	29	Reinstate Lateral Connection	EA	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$107.90	\$1,079.00
	30	Grout Lateral Connection	EA	10	\$255.00	\$2,550.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,069.80	\$30,698.00
SITE 8 TOTAL:						\$9,050.50		\$32,600.00		\$41,684.80
SITE 11										
	31	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$691.20	\$691.20
	32	Flow Management/Bypass Pumping	LS	1	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$510.00	\$510.00
	33	Mainline Pre-Lining Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	LS	1	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,375.30	\$1,375.30
	34	8-inch Cured-in-Place Pipe Lining (CIPP)	LF	188	\$21.65	\$4,070.20	\$27.75	\$5,217.00	\$42.70	\$8,027.60
SITE 11 TOTAL:						\$5,670.20		\$6,617.00		\$10,604.10
BASE BID TOTAL:						\$135,132.90		\$209,081.25		\$321,008.10
ALTERNATE BID										
	35	Heavy Cleaning, Debris & Root Removal (undistributed)	LF	100	\$400.00	\$40,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$10.60	\$1,060.00